
!M/s. }fsliwin <Pare{ifl d Co. 
Chartered Accountants 

Income 
Income 
Grant 
Government Salary Grant 

SMT. V. R. BHAKT EDUCATION 
INCOME & EXPENDmIRE ACCOUNT 

Amou11tmsJ Amount /Rs.) 

1,04,50,883.00 

G.P .F. Deduction directly from the Govt. 4,08,000.00 

Fees 
As per Schedule : A 6,72,660.00 

South Gujarat University Examination Fees 1,02,300.00 

Other Income 
As per Schedule : B 1,33,605.00 

Income-tax 17,07,000.00 

B.Ed. Salary 11,972.50 

F.xcess of Expenditure over Income during the year. 
30,235.71 

" Total Rs. 1 35 16 656.21 
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Surat Ho . Secretary 
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COLLEGE 
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31/03/2021 

endit11re 

As per Schedule : C 

Miscellaneous Exoenses 
As per Schedule : D 

South Gujarat University Fees 

Building Rent Expenses 

Audit Fees 

Income-tax Deduction 

G.P.F. From Government Deduction 

~---
PRINCIPAL 

Smt. V.R Bhakta Colll!Jle 01 Edll(ation . 
Kamraj Char Rasta,Dist.Sutat. 

Amoun t (Rs. I 

40l-404, R.t.jhans Bonista 
B/h. Ram Olowk Temple: 

Nr. Panchvo1 ti Apt, 
Ghod-dod Road, 

Su,at 
Phone(O) 0261-266~! 

Amount '11 .. .) 

1,04,50,883.00 

8,15,758.21 

51,150.00 

70,000.00 

13,865.00 

17,07,000.00 

4,08,000.00 

Total Rs. 1 35 16 656.21 ro,w,~_J"'" 
(A.K. PAREKH-PROPI.UETOR) 
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